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 Position  First Name  Last Name  Country  E-mail

1.         Chair Saman Tavaloli Iran samantavakoli@gmail.com

2.         Co-Chair Paola Mieli USA parolapm@yahoo.com 

3.         Secretary Mario Eduardo Costa Pereira Brazil pereiram@unicamp.br

4.         Committee Member Fabian Guénolé France guenole_fabian@yahoo.fr

5.         Committee Member Petrin Redayani Lukman Indonesia ptrn1010@yahoo.com

6.         Committee Member Silvia Olarte USA swolarte@aol.com

7.         Committee Member Dusica Lecic Tosevski Serbia dusica.lecictosevski@gmail.com

8.  Committee Member Hachem Tyal Morocco hachem.tyal@gmail.com

9.     Member Graciela Beatriz Onofrio Argentina dragracielaonofrio@gmail.com

10.         Member Rasmon Kalayasiri Thailand rasmon.k@chula.ac.th

11.      Member Hervé Granier France h-granier@wanadoo.fr

12.      Member Marc Calmeyn Belgium marc.calmeyn@telenet.be

13  Member Diana Kamienny Boczkowski France-Argentine d.kamienny@gmail.com

14  Member Jeremy Holmes United Kingdom j.a.holmes@btinternet.com

15.      Member Nidhal Staali Tunisia nidhal.staali@gmail.com

16  Member César Alfonso USA cesaralfonso@mac.com

17.      Member Juan Eduardo Tesone Argentina jetesone@hotmail.com

18.      Member Mehdi Paes Morocco mehdipaes@yahoo.com

19.      Member Allan Tasman USA allan.tasman@louisville.edu

20  Member Silvia  Melamedoff Argentina silmel@silmel.com.ar 

21  Member Margit Schmolke Germany margitschmolke@aol.com

22.  Member Amir Hossein Jalali Nadoushan Iran drjalali57@gmail.com

23.  Member Juan Carlos Fantin Argentina jcfantin58@gmail.com 

24.      Member Fabian Guénolé France guenole_fabian@yahoo.fr 

25.      Member Hans-Otto Thomashoff Austria dr@thomashoff.de 

26.      Member Maria Ammon Germany dapberlin@t-online.de

27.  Member Maurice Corcos France maurice.corcos@imm.fr

28.  Member Arif Örsal Germany aorsal@yahoo.com

29.  Member Michel Botbol France botbolmichel@orange.fr

30.      Member Guillermo Belaga Argentina gbelaga@gmail.com

31.      Member Santiago Levin Argentina santiagolevin@gmail.com

32.      Member Juan Carlos Scillama Argentina scillamajuan@yahoo.com.ar 

33.      Member Marc Hermans Austria marc.hermans1@telenet.be

34.      Member Camille Noël Austria camillenoel4@yahoo.fr

35.      Member Marco Antonio Coutinho Jorge Brazil macjorge@macjorge.pro.br

36.      Member Herve Bouchereau Canada hbouchereau@videotron.ca

37.  Member Raimo Tiesola Finland raimo.tiesola@gmail.com

38.      Member Ioana Atger France if.atger@orange.fr

39.      Member Diana Kamienny Boczkowski France d.kamienny@gmail.com

40.      Member Simon Daniel Kipman France s.d.kipman@wanadoo.fr

41.  Member Jean-Jacques Laboutiere France jjlab@club-internet.fr
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42.      Member Patrick Landman France patrlandm0909@gmail.com

43.      Member Nadia Mammar France dr.mammar14@gmail.com

44.      Member Jeremie Sinzelle France docteursinzelle@gmail.com

45.      Member Ilse Burbiel Germany i.burbiel@psychoanalysebayern.de

46.      Member Dominika Hirsch Germany dominika.hirsch@out-look.de

47.      Member Dimitris Anagnostpoulos Greece danagnost@med.uoa.gr

48.      Member Grigoris Vaslamatzis Greece gvaslamatzis@gmail.com

49  Member Sylvia Detri Elvira Indonesia sylvia.elvira01@ui.ac.id

50.      Member Limas Sutanto indonesia limassutanto@yahoo.com

51.  Member Mehrdad Eftekhar Iran mehrdad.eftekhar@gmail.com

52.      Member Mahdieh Moin Iran moin_drm@yahoo.co.uk

53.      Member Mohammad San’ati Iran mohammad.sanati@gmail.com

54.      Member Fatemeh Sheikhmoonesi Iran fmoonesi@yahoo.ca 

55.      Member Luigi  Janiri Italy luigi_janiri@fastwebnet.it

56.      Member Aida Syarinaz Adlan Malaysia aidasyarinaz@gmail.com

57.      Member Hazli Zakaria Malaysia hazlizakaria72@gmail.com

58.      Member Jalil Bennani Morocco bennani.jalil@gmail.com

59.  Member Christine Bistis-Nadala Philippines drcrjbistisnadala@gmail.com

60.  Member Eduardo Gastelumendi Peru eduardo@gastelumendi.pe

61.  Member Biljana Anjelkovic Serbia biljana.andjelkovic1@gmail.com

62.      Member Iris Sarajlic Vukovic Sweden isarajlic26@gmail.com

63.      Member François Ansermet Switzerland Francois.Ansermet@unige.ch

64.      Member Javier Bartolomei Switzerland javier.bartolomei@hcuge.ch

65.      Member Philippe Rey-Bellet Switzerland philippe.reybellet@nant.ch

66.      Member Nelson  Feldman Switzerland nelson.feldman@bluewin.ch

67.      Member Panteleimon Giannakopoulos Switzerland Panteleimon.Giannakopoulos@hcuge.ch

68.      Member Jmat Lacroix Switzerland jmat.lacroix@bluewin.ch

69.      Member Florence Quartier Switzerland florence.quartier@worldcom.ch

70.      Member Thienchai Ngamthipwatthana Thailand sitnt@hotmail.com

71.   Member Tinakon Wongpakatan Thailand tinakon.w@cmu.ac.th

72.      Member Peykan Gokalp Turkey gokalppeykan@gmail.com

73.      Member Ayça Gurdal-Kuey Turkey aycagurdal@yahoo.com

74.      Member Ceylin Ozcan Turkey ceylinozcan@arel.edu.tr

75.      Member Jennifer Downey USA jid1@cumc.columbia.edu

76.      Member Daniel Nahum USA daniel.nahum@uky.edu

77.      Member Charles Nemeroff USA cnemeroff@austin.utexas.edu
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